Breakfast Lunch & Dinner
7.00am - 10.30am 11.00am - 9.00pm

BREAKFAST SET
Choice of S 12.80
Chilled orange or apple juice

Croissant or toast with butter or jam
Coffee or tea

Served with cornflakes with milk and cut fruits platter

Add-on:
Sunny side up or scramble eggs +54.00
Grilled bacon, ham or sausage

CEREAL

Choice of cornflakes or koko krunch. Served with hot or cold milk S 5.00

OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE

Choice of bell pepper, cheese, ham, mushroom, onion, sliced red chilli or mix. $ 10.80
Served with hash brown, salad and choice of grilled bacon, ham and sausage.

FRUIT PLATTER

Papaya, melon and watermelon S 5.00

CHILLED JUICES

Please check with our staff for selection S 5.00

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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Breakfast Lunch & Dinner
7.00am - 10.30am 11.00am - 9.00pm

APPETIZER

CAESAR SALAD $ 9.00

Romaine lettuce with shaved parmesan cheese, bacon and garlic croutons.
Tossed with caesar dressing.
Add on : Chicken +53.00

VERMICELLI SMOKED DUCK SALAD $ 12.80

Smoked duck topped with edamame bean capers. Served on mesclun greens.

LOCAL FAVOURITES

CHAR KWAY TEOW $ 10.80

Wok-fried with seafood, chinese sausage,fish cake and vegetables.

CHICKEN CURRY $ 13.00

Tender chicken simmered in spices.
Served with steamed rice, papaddum, salted egg and achar.

CONGEE $ 8.00

Rice porridge garnished with egg, ginger, spring onion and chinese croutons.
Choice of sliced fish or chicken.

HOKKIEN MEE $ 10.80
Wok-fried noodle and vermicelli with seafood and sliced pork.
Braised in prawn stock. Served with calamansi and sambal chilli.

HOR FUN $ 10.80
Wok-fried with beansprouts, local vegetables and oyster egg gravy.
Choice of beef or seafood.

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



LAKSA

Thick rice vermicelli in a lightly spicy coconut broth. Garnished with
beansprouts, prawns, fish cake, tau pok and egg.

$ 10.80

MEE GORENG $ 10.80
Wok-fried noodle with seafood, vegetables and sambal chilli.

NASI GORENG $ 12.00
Indonesian fried rice with fried egg and prawn. Accompanied with fish otah,

deep fried chicken wing and prawn crackers.

NASI LEMAK $ 13.80
Coconut flavoured rice and stir-fried sambal prawn with kang kong.

Served with crispy ikan kunning, omelette and chicken wing.

SINGAPORE CHICKEN RICE $ 14.80
Tender boiled chicken and fragrant rice. Served with traditional condiments.

WESTERN

BEEF RIBEYE $ 26.80
Grilled ribeye steak with black pepper gravy and sea salt.

FISH & CHIPS $ 16.00
River cobbler fillet fried in batter. Served with french fries and tartar sauce.

LAMB CHOP $ 26.80
Grilled lamb of rack with herbs gravy and mint sauce.

NORWEGIAN SALMON $ 21.80
Salmon fillet with butter lemon and tomato salsa.

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $ 16.00

Marinated boneless chicken served with mashed potatoes,
butter vegetables and teriyaki sauce.

*All grilled items are served with buttered vegetables and choice of mashed potatoes

or french fries.

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



BEEF BURGER

Grilled prime beef patty served with sunny-side up, cheddar cheese,
bacon and french fries.

CRYSTAL CAFE CLUB SANDWICH

Layered with smoked chicken, bacon, tomato, fried egg, cheddar cheese and lettuce.

Served with french fries. Choice of whole wheat or plain roasted bread.

TOASTED TERIYAKI CHICKEN SANDWICH

Stuffed with tomatoes, lettuce and onions.
Served with ciabatta bread or toasted bread and french fries.

TORTILLA WRAP

Warm tortilla with tuna chunks. Served with salad and french fries.

$ 16.00

$ 14.80

$ 14.80

$ 13.80

PASTA

AGLIO-OLIO

Spaghetti sauteed with prawns, fresh mushroom, chilli, garlic slices and olive oil.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Tossed with red wine minced beef sauce and served with grated parmesan cheese.

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

SIDES

ASSORTED SATAY (Half a dozen)

Mixture of chicken, lamb and beef,
Served with longtong rice, cucumber, onion and peanut sauce.

CHICKEN WING

Half a dozen

COMBO PLATTER

Deep-fried spring roll, samosa, prawn roll and chicken nuggets.
Served with thai chilli sauce.

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with bread roll.

$ 9.50

$ 14.00

$ 16.00

$ 6.00

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



DESSERT

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Please check with our staff for selection.

HOMEMADE CHENG TNG (Hot / Cold)

Dried longan drink. A local favourite.

ICE CREAM
Single Scoop

Double Scoop
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER

TIRAMISU

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 3.00
$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 7.00

$ 6.00

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Beverage Liot

NON-ALCHOLIC DRINK

CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

ESPRESSO SINGLE
DOUBLE

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE OR TEA
ICE COFFEE

CHOCOLATE / MILO

FRESH MILK

ICED LEMON TEA

JASMINE TEA (By pot)

CHILLED JUICE (Mango / Orange / Pineapple)
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE (Apple / Orange / Watermelon)

SOFT DRINKS (Coke / Coke Light / Sprite )

HOT
$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 4.00
$ 5.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 4.00

coLb
$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 5.50

$ 5.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 7.00

$ 3.80

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



ALCHOLIC DRINK

HEINEKEN BEER $ 10.00
TIGER BEER $ 9.00
CAMPARI $ 8.50
CINZANO ROSSO S 8.50
MARTINI BIANCO $ 8.50
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN $ 850
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA $ 8.50
BACARDI LIGHT RUM S 8.50
JACK DANIEL BLACK LABEL $ 9.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL $ 850
HENNESSY VSOP $ 13.80
HENNESSY XO $ 26.00
WINE COCKAGE CHARGE (Per bottle) $ 20.00

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars and excludes

10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



