Breakfast Menu

Breakfast 7.00am - 10.30am Lunch & Dinner 11.00am - 9.00pm

BREAKFAST SET Choice of Chilled orange or apple juice Croissant or toast with butter or jam Coffee or tea	\$ 12.80
Served with cornflakes with milk and cut fruits platter	
Add-on: Sunny side up or scramble eggs Grilled bacon, ham or sausage	+\$4.00
CEREAL Choice of cornflakes or koko krunch. Served with hot or cold milk	\$ 5.00
OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE Choice of bell pepper, cheese, ham, mushroom, onion, sliced red chilli or mix. Served with hash brown, salad and choice of grilled bacon, ham and sausage.	\$ 10.80
FRUIT PLATTER Papaya, melon and watermelon	\$ 5.00
CHILLED JUICES Please check with our staff for selection	\$ 5.00



Breakfast 7.00am - 10.30am

Choice of beef or seafood.

Lunch & Dinner 11.00am - 9.00pm

APPETIZER	
CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce with shaved parmesan cheese, bacon and garlic croutons. Tossed with caesar dressing.	\$ 9.00
Add on : Chicken	+\$3.00
VERMICELLI SMOKED DUCK SALAD Smoked duck topped with edamame bean capers. Served on mesclun greens.	\$ 12.80
LOCAL FAVOURITES	
CHAR KWAY TEOW Wok-fried with seafood, chinese sausage, fish cake and vegetables.	\$ 10.80
CHICKEN CURRY Tender chicken simmered in spices. Served with steamed rice, papaddum, salted egg and achar.	\$ 13.00
CONGEE Rice porridge garnished with egg, ginger, spring onion and chinese croutons. Choice of sliced fish or chicken.	\$ 8.00
HOKKIEN MEE Wok-fried noodle and vermicelli with seafood and sliced pork. Braised in prawn stock. Served with calamansi and sambal chilli.	\$ 10.80
HOR FUN Wok-fried with beansprouts, local vegetables and oyster egg gravy.	\$ 10.80

LAKSA Thick rice vermicelli in a lightly spicy coconut broth. Garnished with beansprouts, prawns, fish cake, tau pok and egg.	\$ 10.80
MEE GORENG Wok-fried noodle with seafood, vegetables and sambal chilli.	\$ 10.80
NASI GORENG Indonesian fried rice with fried egg and prawn. Accompanied with fish otah, deep fried chicken wing and prawn crackers.	\$ 12.00
NASI LEMAK Coconut flavoured rice and stir-fried sambal prawn with kang kong. Served with crispy ikan kunning, omelette and chicken wing.	\$ 13.80
SINGAPORE CHICKEN RICE Tender boiled chicken and fragrant rice. Served with traditional condiments.	\$ 14.80
WESTERN	
BEEF RIBEYE Grilled ribeye steak with black pepper gravy and sea salt.	\$ 26.80
BEEF RIBEYE	\$ 26.80 \$ 16.00
BEEF RIBEYE Grilled ribeye steak with black pepper gravy and sea salt. FISH & CHIPS	·
BEEF RIBEYE Grilled ribeye steak with black pepper gravy and sea salt. FISH & CHIPS River cobbler fillet fried in batter. Served with french fries and tartar sauce. LAMB CHOP	\$ 16.00

*All grilled items are served with buttered vegetables and choice of mashed potatoes

or french fries.

BEEF BURGER Grilled prime beef patty served with sunny-side up, cheddar cheese, bacon and french fries.	\$ 16.00
CRYSTAL CAFÉ CLUB SANDWICH Layered with smoked chicken, bacon, tomato, fried egg, cheddar cheese and lettuce. Served with french fries. Choice of whole wheat or plain roasted bread.	\$ 14.80
TOASTED TERIYAKI CHICKEN SANDWICH Stuffed with tomatoes, lettuce and onions. Served with ciabatta bread or toasted bread and french fries.	\$ 14.80
TORTILLA WRAP Warm tortilla with tuna chunks. Served with salad and french fries.	\$ 13.80
PASTA	
AGLIO-OLIO Spaghetti sauteed with prawns, fresh mushroom, chilli, garlic slices and olive oil.	\$ 14.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Tossed with red wine minced beef sauce and served with grated parmesan cheese.	\$ 14.00
SIDES	
ASSORTED SATAY (Half a dozen) Mixture of chicken, lamb and beef, Served with longtong rice, cucumber, onion and peanut sauce.	\$ 9.50
CHICKEN WING Half a dozen	\$ 14.00
COMBO PLATTER Deep-fried spring roll, samosa, prawn roll and chicken nuggets. Served with thai chilli sauce.	\$ 16.00
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with bread roll.	\$ 6.00

DESSERT	
DESSERT OF THE DAY	\$ 5.00
Please check with our staff for selection.	
HOMEMADE CHENG TNG (Hot / Cold)	\$ 6.00
Dried longan drink. A local favourite.	
ICE CREAM	
Single Scoop	\$ 3.00
Double Scoop	\$ 5.00
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$ 6.00
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER	\$ 7.00
TIRAMISU	\$ 6.00

Beverage List

NON-ALCH	IOLIC DRINK				
			нот	COLD	
CAPPUCCINO		\$	5.00	\$	6.00
CAFÉ LATTE		\$	5.00	\$	6.00
ESPRESSO	SINGLE	\$	4.00		
	DOUBLE	\$	5.00		
FRESHLY BREW	/ED COFFEE OR TEA	\$	4.00		
ICE COFFEE				\$	6.00
CHOCOLATE /	MILO	\$	4.50	\$	5.50
FRESH MILK		\$	5.00	\$	5.00
ICED LEMON T	EA			\$	4.50
JASMINE TEA (By pot)	\$	4.00		
CHILLED JUICE (Mango / Orange / Pineapple)			\$	5.00	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE (Apple / Orange / Watermelon)		\$	7.00		
SOFT DRINKS (Coke / Coke Light / Sprite)			\$	3.80

ALCHOLIC DRINK HEINEKEN BEER \$ 10.00 **TIGER BEER** \$ 9.00 **CAMPARI** \$ 8.50 **CINZANO ROSSO** \$ 8.50 **MARTINI BIANCO** \$ 8.50 **GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN** \$ 8.50 **SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA** \$ 8.50 **BACARDI LIGHT RUM** \$ 8.50 JACK DANIEL BLACK LABEL \$ 9.50 **JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL** \$ 8.50 **HENNESSY VSOP** \$ 13.80 **HENNESSY XO** \$ 26.00 WINE COCKAGE CHARGE (Per bottle) \$ 20.00